2025 LADIES' NIGHT LEAGUE REGISTRATION FORM



LADIES' NIGHT 9-HOLE LEAGUE PLAY

The 2025 Ladies' Night 9-Hole League operates for an 18-week season on Tuesdays, starting May 6 and ending September 9. The league finishes with a Ladies' Night Windup and Banquet Dinner for all registered players on September 16. *Ladies' Night Windup is at an extra cost and is not included in the registration fee.

Registered Ladies' Night players will receive 8-day advance booking and Guests will receive 3-day advance booking. The season registration fee for the league is \$125 + GST.

2025 LADIES' NIGHT REGISTERED PLAYER

Surname:	Given Nam	e:	
Home Address:			
City:	Province:	Postal Code	:
ate of Birth (YYYY/MM/DD): Primary Telephone:			
Primary Email:			
Registration Fee: \$125+GST	= \$131.25		
Golf Canada Index: \$55+GST	= \$57.75 (optional)		
PAYMENT OPTIONS:			
E-transfer: sent to payment@wingfieldgolf.ca (password not required)			
regular business hours.	in the Golf Shop: During golf s From November to April, please t Haswell at scott@wingfieldgol	e arrange an appointment t	
I	, hereby authorize The Fairway Group Calgary, operating as		
Wingfield Golf Club to charge	e my credit card for \$		
Credit Card Number:		Expiry:	CVV:
Name of Cardholder:			
Credit Card Billing Address (if d	lifferent than above):		
Signature of Cardholder:		Date:	